2CC-825A
DIGITAL PRESSURE SENSOR PPX SERIES
Digital pressure sensor
PPX series
Easy to check with dual digital display! New product
New easy-to-use high-function digital pressure sensor PPX series with
dual display to check (current value) and (set value) of pressure at the
same time, 3-color display, copy function of setting details, and 3-mode

E  Unit change
D  Connector cable
<How to order for foreign markets>
PPX- R01  N  - 6M  -  - KA
A  Pressure range
B  Output type
Symbol Descriptions
A  Pressure range
R01 -100.0 to 100.0kPa
R10 -0.100 to 1.000MPa
B  Output type
N NPN transistor output 2 point (standard type)
P PNP transistor output 2 point (standard type)
NH NPN transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input (high-function type)
PH PNP transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input (high-function type)
C  Piping shape
6M Note 1 R1/8, M5
6N NPT1/8, M5
6G Note 2 G1/8, M5
D  Connector cable
Blank With connector cable
J Note 3 Without connector cable
E  Unit change
KA With unit change function
Symbol Descriptions
A  Pressure range
R01 -100.0 to 100.0kPa
R10 -0.100 to 1.000MPa
B  Output type
N NPN transistor output 2 point (standard type)
P PNP transistor output 2 point (standard type)
NH NPN transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input (high-function type)
PH PNP transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input (high-function type)
C  Piping shape
6M R1/8, M5
D  Connector cable
Blank With connector cable
J Note 1 Without connector cable
Destination
Switch output
Unit Unit
change
Unit seal label to be
attached Note 1 Piping port
NPN PNP
Domestic kPa/MPa - - R1/8(M5)
Asia - kPa/MPa R1/8(M5)
Europe - kPa/MPa G1/8(M5)
North America kPa/MPa NPT1/8(M5)
Symbol Descriptions
C1 Cable with connector 1m
C2 Cable with connector 2m
C3 Cable with connector 3m
C5 Cable with connector 5m
CN Connector set (10 pcs. per set)
KL Bracket (set screw attached)
KHS Panel bracket
KCB Front protective cover (when panel bracket used)
Type Model no. Port size Output type Remarks
Standard type
PPX-R01N-6M-(J)-KA
M5 female thread +R (PT) 1/8
male thread
NPN transistor and open collector For Asia
PPX-R10N-6M-(J)-KA
High-function type
PPX-R01NH-6M-KA
PPX-R10NH-6M-KA
Standard type
PPX-R01P-6G-(J)-KA
M5 female thread +G1/8 male
thread
PNP transistor and open collector For Europe

PPX-R10NH-6N-KA NPN transistor and open collector
PPX-R10PH-6N-KA PNP transistor and open collector
How to order
<How to order for domestic market>
PPX- R01  N  - 6M  -
A  Pressure range
B  Output type
C  Piping shape
D  Connector cable
Note 1: It is available only if B  output type "N" or "P" is selected.
With the new Measurement Law, the product with the unit change function for foreign markets can not be used in Japan.
Note 1: B  output type "N" or "NH" is only available.
Note 2: B  output type "P" or "PH" is only available.
Note 3: It is available only if B  output type "N" or "P" is selected.
Note 1: Refer to Intro 6 for the unit seal label to be attached.
C  Piping shape
PPX- C1
 Discrete option model no.
<Table 1>
How to order
3
PPXSeries
Analog output voltage - pressure characteristics
PPX-R01NH•
 R01PH
PPX-R10NH•
 R10PH
5
1
Vo
lta
ge
(V)
3
-100.0 0 100.0(kPa)
Pressure
5
1
0.6
-0.100 0 1.000(MPa)
Pressure
Vo
lta
ge
(V)
4
PPXSeries
Dimensions
PPX-R**-6M/6N (R/NPT thread)•
PPX-R**-6G (G thread)•
Dimensions
30
30
Output 1 operational
indicator light
Output 2 operational
indicator light or analog
output indicator light Mode change switch
Setting UP key
Setting DOWN key
Pressure unit
Sub-display section
(4 digit LCD display)
Main display section
(4 digit LCD display)
25.5 7.5 9.5
1.5
R1/8
NPT1/8
20
20
M3 female thread depth 4
M5 female thread
12
Connector42.5
30
30
Output 1 operational
indicator light
Output 2 operational
indicator light or analog
output indicator light
Mode change switch
Setting UP key
Setting DOWN key
Pressure unit
Sub-display section
(4 digit LCD display)
Main display section
(4 digit LCD display)